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No
Supplier Name Factory Address Contract Person Phone No Email ID

1 Stitch magazine Co. Ltd.

Plot# 224, Unique, North 

Gazirchat, Baipail, Savar, 

Dhaka.

Mr. Mahfuzur Rahman

Mohammad Jahangir Alom

01715527937

'01975199663
smembroiderybd@gmail.com

2 Dekko Accessories Ltd
Singair Road, Hemayetpur, 

Savar, Dhaka, Bangladesh.

Mr. Main Uddin Mohan

Mr. Sanwuar Hossain

01847128926

'01811481083

mohan@dalbd.com

sanwuar@dalbd.com

3 RBM Trims BD Ltd

CB 211/6, MS Bhaban 

Kachukhet, Old Basar, Main 

Road, Mirpur-14, Dhaka-1206

Basidul Haque

Md. Faruk Hossain

02-9027300

01715629956
rbmtrimsbd@gmail.com

Supplier List

Matrix Sweaters Ltd.
Choydana, National University, Gazipur-1704

Road, Mirpur-14, Dhaka-1206
Md. Faruk Hossain 01715629956

4 SA Accessories
233, Fakirapul. 2nd floor 

Motijheel, Dhaka-1000
Md. Awlad Hossain 01612602525 spd.awlad@gmail.com

5 Joya Accessories

House# 30, Road#01, South 

Khan Naddapara, Dhaka-

1230
Md. Azizur Rahman (Parvez) 01915200629

Joya.accessories@yahoo.com, 

parvez@joyaaccessoriesbd.com 

6 SQ Trims Planet Nikunja-2, Khilkhet, Dhaka. Md. Samsudduha 01832768365 trims@trimsplanet.com

7 Youngshine Packtrims Ltd

Plot#1017, Boherarchala, 

Ansar Road, Sreepur, Gazipur-

1704

Mr. Monirul Islam 01787693131 moinul@youngshinebd.com

8 MonTrims Ltd.

Siam Tower(9th 

Flr),Sector#03, Uttara, Dhaka-

1230

Mr. Rejwan 01938887061 rejwan@montrims.com

9 Nice Cotton Limited
South Panishail, Kashimpur, 

Gazipur.
Md. Mohiuddin 01713279858 mohiuddin.dse@gmail.com



10
SML Branding. 

Technology. Solutions

House No# 98, Block-C, 

Banani, Dhaka

Tanvir Hasan

MAHMADUL HASAN

01672080759

'01716893262

TanvirHasan@sml.com, 

MahmadulHasan@sml.com

11 Tajima Embroidery
Shofiz Tower, Bogra Bypass,
 Gazipur.

Kazi Amirul Islam 01673616118 amirul@tajimaembr.com

12
PQS Printing & 

Embroidery
Konia, KB Bazar, Gazipur

Shohag (Mohammad 

Shahadat Hossain)
01711 953921

shohag@parkscenebd.com, 

farzana@parkscenebd.com

13
Labib Dyeing Mills 

Limited

Bada Kalamasher, K.B Bazar, 

Gazipur.
Md. Asad

01712966742, 

01672219522

compliance@labibdyeingbd.co

m, noor@labibdyeingbd.com

14 EE Printing Fashion Mogorkhal, NU, Gazipur Mr. Alamgir Hossain 01712691817 alamgirep@gmail.com

15 Alif Embroydary
Bangobondhu Road, Tongi 

Bary, Ashulia, Sabar, Dhaka

Md. Nurul Amin

Mr. FirozAlom Mridha

01933465390

01721189549

compliance@aliflammim-

bd.com

16 P.R Embroydary

House-13, Jashim Uddin 

Avenew, Sector -3 Uttara, 

Dhaka-1230

Nerup Kumar Saha 01556-345277
pr.emdroidery2010@gmail.com, 

nerup.saha@yahoo.com
Dhaka-1230

nerup.saha@yahoo.com


